
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STUDENT 
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATION 



 

EduTable Rectangle 

 Description 

DIMENSIONS Length and Width 

1040mm x 520mmW 

1200mmL x 600mmW 

1200mmL x 750mmW 

1500mmL x 600mmW 

1500mmL x 750mmW 

 

Height 

525mmH 

580mmH 

655mmH 

705mmH 

750mmH 

Adjustable Frame: 575mm - 825mmH 

TOP 25mmT E0 melamine with 2mm ABS edging  

FRAME Heavy duty powder-coated frame 

With or without castors 

Safety tech height adjustment 

ADJUSTMENT 575mm - 825mmH 

FEATURES Designed to withstand daily use in classroom environments  

High-quality powder-coat finish   

Perfect for any space  

Safety Tech Height Adjustment 

WARRANTY 10 Years 

LEAD TIME 49 Days 

FINISH Worktop 

Abax Kingfisher Standard Melamine Range  

Writable Whiteboard Top 

Frame 

Black Powdercoat 

CUSTOMISABLE N/A 

ACCESSORIES Castors  

 


