



STUDENT PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATION



Inspired by Service - Driven by Innovation

EduTable Rectangle

Description		
DIMENSIONS	Length and Width	Height
	1040mm x 520mmW	525mmH
	1200mmL x 600mmW	580mmH
	1200mmL x 750mmW	655mmH
	1500mmL x 600mmW	705mmH
	1500mmL x 750mmW	750mmH
		Adjustable Frame: 575mm - 825mmH
тор	25mmT E0 melamine with 2mm ABS edging	
FRAME	Heavy duty powder-coated frame	
	With or without castors	
	Safety tech height adjustment	
ADJUSTMENT	575mm - 825mmH	
FEATURES	Designed to withstand daily use in classroom environments	
	High-quality powder-coat finish	
	Perfect for any space	
	Safety Tech Height Adjustment	
WARRANTY	10 Years	
LEAD TIME	49 Days	
FINISH	Worktop	
	Abax Kingfisher Standard Melamine Range	
	Writable Whiteboard Top	
	Frame	
	Black Powdercoat	
CUSTOMISABLE	N/A	
ACCESSORIES	Castors	